A wide range of voltage and current settings can be combined within
its output power rating (3 to 4 times)
LAN (LXI compliant) /USB/RS232C as standard interface
Sequence creation software : Wavy for PWR-01
All models are equipped with front output terminals as standard
Variable internal resistance function
Compact Wide Range
 DC Power Supply

KRB3-TOS For 2000 W model.  EIA inch racks
KRB150-TOS For 2000 W model.  JIS millimeter racks
■ Ordering information
Main unit
Product Model Output voltage (type) Voltage variable range Current variable range Output power
Compact Wide-Range
DC Power Supply
PWR401L
40 V (L) 0 V to 40 V
0 A to 40 A 400 W
PWR801L 0 A to 80 A 800 W
PWR1201L 0 A to 120 A 1200 W
PWR2001L  0 A to 200 A 2000 W
PWR401ML
80 V (ML) 0 V to 80 V
0 A to 20 A 400 W
PWR801ML 0 A to 40 A 800 W
PWR1201ML 0 A to 60 A 1200 W
PWR2001ML 0 A to 100 A 2000 W
PWR401MH
240 V (MH) 0 V to 240 V
0 A to 5 A 400 W
PWR801MH 0 A to 10 A 800 W
PWR1201MH 0 A to 15 A 1200 W
PWR2001MH 0 A to 25.0 A 2000 W
PWR401H
650 V (H) 0 V to 650 V
0 A to 1.85 A 400 W
PWR801H 0 A to 3.70 A 800 W
PWR1201H 0 A to 5.55A 1200 W
PWR2001H 0 A to 9.25 A 2000 W